Ronald W. Hensley, Training Coordinator
Central States Air Resource Agencies (CenSARA)
10005 South Pennsylvania, Oklahoma City, OK 73159
Phone: (405) 378-7377 
Fax: (405) 378-7379
E-mail:  rhensley@censara.org

John E. Hornback, Executive Director
Metro 4, Inc. and Southeastern States Air Resource Managers (SESARM)
526 Forest Pkwy Ste F, Forest Park GA  30297-6140
Phone: (404) 361-4000   Cell 770-605-3059
Fax: 404-361-2411  
E-mail:  hornback@metro4-sesarm.org

Charla Rudisill, Chief of Staff
Northeast States for Coordinated Air Use Management (NESCAUM)
89 South Street, Suite 602, Boston, MA 02111
Phone: (617) 259-2036
fax: (617) 742-9162
E-mail: charla@nescaum.org

Michael Koerber, Executive Director
Lake Michigan Air Directors Consortium (LADCO)
9501 West Devon Avenue, Suite 701, Rosemont, IL 60018
Phone: (847) 720-7880   cell: (630) 272-4411
Fax: (847) 720-7891
E-mail: koerber@ladco.org

Jeffrey Gabler, Training Manager  
Western States Air Resources Council (WESTAR)
1218 Third Ave# 1518, Seattle, WA  98101
Phone: (503) 478-4955
Fax: (206) 254-9183
E-mail: jgabler@westar.org

Alice Lutrey, Training Coordinator
Mid-Atlantic Regional Air Management Association (MARAMA)
8600 LaSalle Rd - Suite 636, Towson, MD 21286
Phone: 443.901.1882
Fax: 443.901.1886
E-mail: alutrey@marama.org

Ben Sehgal, Training & Compliance Assistance Branch
California Air Resources Board 
1001 "I" Street, P.O. Box 2815, Sacramento, CA 95812 
Phone: (916) 327-3953
E-mail: rsehgal@arb.ca.gov
or Arthur Lee, (916) 322-2227, alee@arb.ca.gov




